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Team 1 The Last Gobble
bang flop

doall hunter

fl.huntress
HOGHUNTINGUNLIMITED
mouthcaller Captain
oneshotgilly

outdoorillin

pinsapex?

SwampCollie

tschaef

VB40

WestonAU

zmax

Total

Best
Score

Total
kills/
man

Score

51.3750
46.0000
73.875

56.5000

227.7500



